
  

 

Wesley College 

St Kilda Road Campus Uniform Shop 

School Holiday Trading Hours 
January 2024 

The Uniform Shop  

will be OPEN during the school holidays on 

Thursday 11 January  10.00am– 4.00pm (Pre Booked Fittings) 

Friday 12 January  10.00am –4.00pm (Pre Booked Fittings) 

Saturday 13 January  10.00am – 2.00pm (Pre Booked Fittings) 

GENERAL TRADE 

Monday 15 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Tuesday 16 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Thursday 18 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Friday 19 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Saturday 20 January 10.00am – 2.00pm 

Monday 22 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Tuesday 23 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Thursday 25 January  10.00am – 4.00pm 

Monday 29 January 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Tuesday 30 January  10.00am – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 31 January  10.00am – 4.00pm 

Thursday 1 February  9.00am  – 5.00pm 

Friday 2 February 8.00am  – 4.00pm (Term 1 Commences) 

We look forward to helping you with your Summer purchases... 
 

 
 

Noone Hampton 

1/ 345 Hampton Street, 

Hampton, VIC, 3188 

Ph: 9070 3910 

Monday to Friday 9:00am-5:00pm 

Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 

 

Bob Stewart Mount Waverley 

290 Stephensons Road Mount Waverley, 

VIC, 3149 

Ph: 9999 3190 

Monday to Friday 8:30am-5:00pm 

Saturday 9:00am-1:00pm 

 

Wesley College St Kilda Road 

On Campus Shop 

Ph: 8102 6186 

Email: Wesleyskr@noone.com.au 

 

Wesley College Glen Waverley 

On Campus Shop 

Ph: 8102 6586 

Email: WesleyGW@noone.com.au 
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